
Transcription
Pierre	Montreuille

E		GRANADOS

TONADILLA

12

6

Piano

Trompette
en	Si♭


 































    
 









 












   



  







 


















 

 

 



 

     

 

 





 


































































 

 



 
   

 








  








Allegretto



GRANADOS	-	AMOR	Y	ODIO



32

28

22

17













 


   









 





  

 





























 



   

   



 





     

 

  

 

      

  

 

 



     

   

  

 
















































































  

    




















Fine

D.C.	al	Fine
3

3

poco	rall






2 GRANADOS	-	AMOR	Y	ODIO


